TTVVSS  DDiiooddee  ––  AAMMPPCC--HH  SSeerriieess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 1 of 5 2019/12/30  Rev: C
Features
⚫ Working voltage: 16 to 48 V
⚫ Glass passivated chip
⚫ Excellent voltage clamping capability

Clamping
Voltage
VC (V) @ IPP
Maximum
Peak Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR (A) @ VR
Maximum
IR (A) @ VR
TJ = 175°C
Uni Bi Min. Max.
AMPC16A-H AMPC16CA-H 16.0 17.8 19.7 5 26.0 193.0 10 150
AMPC17A-H AMPC17CA-H 17.0 18.9 20.9 5 27.6 181.0 10 150
AMPC18A-H AMPC18CA-H 18.0 20.0 22.1 5 29.2 172.0 10 150
AMPC20A-H AMPC20CA-H 20.0 22.2 24.5 5 32.4 155.0 10 150
AMPC22A-H AMPC22CA-H 22.0 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 141.0 10 150
AMPC24A-H AMPC24CA-H 24.0 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 129.0 10 150
AMPC26A-H AMPC26CA-H 26.0 28.9 31.9 5 42.1 119.0 10 150
AMPC28A-H AMPC28CA-H 28.0 31.1 34.4 5 45.4 110.0 10 150
AMPC30A-H AMPC30CA-H 30.0 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 103.0 10 150
AMPC33A-H AMPC33CA-H 33.0 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 93.9 10 150
AMPC36A-H AMPC36CA-H 36.0 40.0 44.2 5 58.1 86.1 10 150
AMPC40A-H AMPC40CA-H 40.0 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 77.6 10 150
AMPC43A-H AMPC43CA-H 43.0 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 72.1 10 150
AMPC45A-H AMPC45CA-H 45.0 50.0 55.3 5 72.7 68.8 10 150
AMPC48A-H AMPC48CA-H 48.0 53.3 58.9 5 77.4 64.6 10 150
TTVVSS  DDiiooddee  ––  AAMMPPCC--HH  SSeerriieess
新竹市科學工業園區工業東四路 24-1 號   No. 24-1 Industry E. Rd. IV, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-5643931   FAX: +886-3-5644624   http://www.pttc.com.tw
 Page: 3 of 5 2019/12/30  Rev: C